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Goals and Design of CTE

Student Organizations

Service Based Learning

Industry Based Certifications

Programs and Partners

Celebration and Accomplishments

Career & Technical Education
Temple ISD



Vision: Engage, Prepare and Inspire Students

Mission: To provide real-world learning
experiences exposing students to post-
secondary opportunities. 

Purpose: Prepare students to be workforce
ready and become life long learners.

CTE Goals

COMMUNICATION
CRITICAL THINKING

FLEXIBILITY
RESPONSIBILITY

COMMITMENT

Employability Skills



The CTE Educational Design

Industry Partnerships

Learn about work

Learn through work

Learn at work



Industry certifications earned by
students each year

THS students
enrolled in one

or more CTE
classes

Students advanced to State &
National Competitions

Programs of
Study offeredof



2021-2022

2022-2023

2024-2025

2023-2024

94

40

145

260



2021-2022

2022-2023

2024-2025

2023-2024

575

244

605

800



244

Class of 2025
372





Precision Metal 
State Champion

Madisyn Karkosky

District Officers
 Emma Fisher

Josemanual Renteria
Madisyn Karkosky

Celebrations



VITA
250 Tax returns completed

$300,00 in refunds

Celebrations



Business Professionals of
America-Nationals

Mason Abbey 
Fundamental Word Processing

Steve Bace 
Intermediate word processing

Celebrations



Hospitality & Tourism

32 Catering events
Over $42,000 in revenue

Celebrations



FFA- District Champions 
Leadership Development

Bell Co. Youth Fair
Nine students made 

premium auction 

Celebrations



Celebrations

Tiny House Progress



Celebrations

Automotive & Collision
Repair

State Skills USA results

18- 1  place Blue Ribbonsst

10- 2  place Silver Ribbonsnd



Graphic Design

Graphic Design

Yulin Ye- Highest honors 
Wildflower publication



Celebrations

Cosmetology

All Superior Blue Ribbons

Highest honors



Internships

Hands on CNC Machining 
Hands on CNC Programming

Offline in Fusion 360



Community Outreach



Community Outreach
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Expand on recruitment initiatives at the
middle school level

Further develop CTE representatives
ambassadors at elementary
campuses to support career
exploration

Strengthen collaboration with the
counseling department to ensure a
common understanding of programs
of study, IBCs and career readiness

Strengthen systems to reinforce and
monitor department-wide instructional
focus to improve learning outcomes



Questions?


